

CS No. 18/23

MSTC Ltd. Vs. M/s Punjab Con-Cast Steels and ors

10.10.2023

Present: Ld. Counsel Ms. Sonia A. Menon for the plaintiff.
Ld. Counsel Sh. Atul Shanker Mathur, Ms. Priya Singh and Mr. Shubhankar for the defendant.

Part arguments heard.

At request, put up for further arguments now on 17.02.2024. In the meanwhile, parties are at liberty to file written synopsis in support of their arguments with copies exchanged.

(Gaurav Rao)
Additional District Judge-03
Patiala House Courts, New Delhi
10.10.2023