

CS No. 18/23

MSTC LTD Vs. M/S PUNJAB CON-CAST STEELS AND ORS

30.01.2026

Present: Mr. Gagan Gupta, Ld. Senior Advocate with Ms.
Sonia A. Menon Ld. counsel for plaintiff.

Mr. Atul Shanker Mathur, Mr. Umang Katariya and
Ms. Priya Singh, Ld. Counsels for defendant.

Final arguments addressed on behalf of both the
sides have been heard.

Both the parties are directed to submit written
synopsis within two weeks with advance copy to opposite party.

To come up for clarification on 24.02.2026.

(Meenu Kaushik)
District Judge-03
Patiala House Courts, New Delhi
30.01.2026