

CS No. 18/23

MSTC LTD Vs. M/S PUNJAB CON-CAST STEELS AND ORS.

24.02.2026

Present: Ms. Sonia A. Menon, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff
through VC.

Mr. Shubhankar, Ld. Counsel for defendants.

Brief note on submissions on behalf of the
defendants is filed.

15 days time sought on behalf of plaintiff to file the
written arguments. Heard. Allowed.

Put up for filing of written arguments on 16.03.2026.

Let advance copy of written arguments be supplied
to the defendant at least one week prior to the next date of
hearing.

(Meenu Kaushik)
District Judge-03
Patiala House Courts, New Delhi
24.02.2026