

CS 18/23

MSTC LTD Vs. M/S PUNJAB CON-CAST STEELS AND ORS

12.05.2026

Present: Ms. Sonia A. Menon, ld. counsel for plaintiff.
Mr. Atul Shanker, Ms. Priya and Mr. Shubhankar, ld.
counsel for defendant.

Certain clarifications are required. Short adjournment is sought on behalf plaintiff on the ground that due to personal difficulty, main counsel is not available today.

Put up on **22.05.2026** for seeking clarifications.

(Meenu Kaushik)
District Judge-03
Patiala House Courts, New Delhi
12.05.2026