

CS 18/23

MSTC LTD Vs. M/S PUNJAB CON-CAST STEELS AND ORS

22.05.2026

Present: Mr. Gagan Gupta, Sr. Advocate alongwith Ld.

counsel Ms. Sonia A. Menon for plaintiff.

Mr. Atul Shanker Mathur, ld. counsel for defendant.

Calculation sheet filed on behalf of plaintiff.

Clarifications sought. To come up for further clarification if
any/orders on 13.07.2026.

(Meenu Kaushik)

District Judge-03

Patiala House Courts, New Delhi

22.05.2026